
Missouri DECA Board of Directors 2015-2016

larry.anders@fhsdschools.org

Francis Howell High School

7001 Highway 94 South 

St. Charles 63304-2217

(636) 851-4729

(636) 851-4120Fax:

MO

Larry Anders 
President   
Districts: 6 & 7

2017Term:

bryce.bunton@kirkwoodschools.org

Kirkwood Sr High School

801 W Essex Avenue 

Kirkwood 63122-3608

(314) 213-6110

(314) 984-4412Fax:

MO

Bryce Bunton 
Member 
Districts: 8 & 9

2017Term:

Carol Bolin

cbolin@fortosage.net

Ft. Osage Independence Center

1023 Independence Center Dr.
Independence

(816) 795-3305

(816) 795-3302Fax:

MO

  Secretary

4 & 10

2016Term:

Districts:

Sara Whelan

swhelan@dutchmen.us

Owensville High School

3336 Highway 19 

Owensville 65066-0536

(573) 437-2174

(573) 437-7174Fax:

MO

  Member

2 & 5

2016Term:

Districts:

Matt Magnuson

magnusonm@parkhill.k12.mo.us

Park Hill High School

7701 N.W. Barry Road 

Kansas City 64153-1731

(816) 359-6373

(816) 359-4119Fax:

MO

  Member

1 & 3

2018Term:

Districts:

Dede Moore

dmoore1@spsmail.org

Springfield-Parkview High School

516 W Meadowmere 
Springfield 65807-1494

(417) 523-9200

(417) 523-9295Fax:

MO
  President Elect 
Districts: 11 & 12

2015Term:

Tammy Stains

Ex-Officio

tammy.stains@dese.mo.gov

DESE

Jefferson City     MO  65102

(573) 751-4367

64057




